

Ê

SLP(Crl.)No. 3447 OF 2003
ITEM No.34

Court No. 7

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 3447/2003
(From the judgment & order dt.17.12.2002 in Crl.A.238/88 of The
High Court of Pub.& Haryana at Chandigarh)

HARI RAM

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for bail & Office Report)

Date : 12/09/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s)Mr.Rajesh K.Sharma,Adv.
Ms.Shalu Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Meanwhile, the petitioner is directed to be released on bail by the trial court on his furnish
ing bail bonds to the satisfaction of the said court.

[Naresh Kumar] [VP Tyagi]
AR-cum-PS Court Master