

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RE C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRIMIN A L A P P E A L NO(s) . 134 8 OF 20 0 3

BE F O R E THE RE G I S T R A R M.K G U P T A

HARI RAM

Appell a n t (s)

VER SU S

S T A T E OF HAR Y A N A

Respo n d e n t (s)

(Wit h office repo r t)

Date: 23/07/2 0 0 9

This Appeal wa s called on for heari n g toda y.

Fo r Appell a n t (s)

Ms. Sh al u Sh a r m a , A d v .

Fo r Respo n d e n t (s)

UPO N heari n g couns el the Cour t made the follo w i n g
O R D E R

As last chance, lear n ed coun sel for the appell a n t to verif y
abou t the deat h of the appell a n t wi t h i n three wee k s and file
additio n a l docu m e n t s .

List again on 19.8. 2 0 0 9 .

A)

(M.K. G U P T

r

Regis t r a

hj