

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1348 OF 2003

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

HARI RAM Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 19/08/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)
Ms. Shalu Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondent to verify the fact of death of the appellant
and report to be furnished within three weeks.

List again on 16.9.2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

hj